## Insured Savings Account (ISA®) Program participating depository institutions

The following is a list of the depository institutions that will be participating in the Insured Savings Account (ISA®) Program as of **May 1, 2023**. Please note that at any given time, some depository institutions may not be accepting new ISA Program deposits.

## Name of bank or savings association

Associated Bank, National Association

Green Bay, Wisconsin

Banco Popular de Puerto Rico

San Juan, Puerto Rico

Bank of America, National Association

Charlotte, North Carolina

Bank of Baroda

New York, New York

Bank of China<sup>1</sup> New York, New York

The Bank of East Asia Ltd.

New York, New York

**BMW Bank of North America** 

Salt Lake City, Utah

Citizens Bank, National Association

Providence, Rhode Island

City National Bank

Los Angeles, California

City National Bank of Florida

Miami, Florida

Customers Bank

Phoenixville, Pennsylvania

Fifth Third Bank, National Association

Cincinnati, Ohio

FirstBank Puerto Rico

Santurce, Puerto Rico

Forbright Bank

Potomac, Maryland

JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association<sup>2</sup>

Columbus, Ohio

Merrick Bank

South Jordan, Utah

Mizuho Bank (USA)

New York, New York

Oriental Bank

San Juan, Puerto Rico

Sallie Mae Bank

Salt Lake City, Utah

Santander Bank, N.A.

Wilmington, Delaware

State Bank of India

New York, New York

Stearns Bank National Association

Saint Cloud, Minnesota

Toyota Financial Savings Bank

Henderson, Nevada

Transportation Alliance Bank, Inc.

d/b/a TAB Bank

Ogden, Utah

Truist Bank

Charlotte, North Carolina

Trustmark National Bank

Jackson, Mississippi

**WEX Bank** 

Sandy, Utah



Merrill Lynch, Pierce, Fenner & Smith Incorporated (also referred to as "MLPF&S" or "Merrill") makes available certain investment products sponsored, managed, distributed or provided by companies that are affiliates of Bank of America Corporation ("BofA Corp."). MLPF&S is a registered broker-dealer, registered investment adviser, Member <u>SIPC</u> and a wholly owned subsidiary of BofA Corp.

Trust and fiduciary services are provided by Bank of America, N.A., Member FDIC, or U.S. Trust Company of Delaware. Both are wholly owned subsidiaries of BofA Corp.

Banking products are provided by Bank of America, N.A., and affiliated banks, Members FDIC and wholly owned subsidiaries of BofA Corp.

ISA is an FDIC-insured deposit product offered through MLPF&S comprising linked money market deposit accounts at participating depository institutions, which include non-Bank of America-owned banks and may include wholly owned BofA Corp. banks.

Investment products:

Are Not FDIC Insured Are Not Bank Guaranteed May Lose Value

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Not available to nonresident clients. For details on how residency is determined for the ISA Program, please see the ISA Fact Sheet.

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>2</sup> On May 1, 2023, First Republic Bank deposits in the ISA Program were acquired by JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association. As of that date, JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association replaced First Republic Bank as a participating bank in the ISA Program.